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CTION
A }‘-\Tu be rnmp ted by

Persons of the Japanese race having niy property in any protected area.

ISTRATION No. 07636
~MARRIED? __ Yes

KE
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER : 7
NAME oF WIFE ORr HUSBAND . S - SR it ADDRESS . ‘r‘?‘F’&“
NAMES OF Livine CHILDREN: _ 1p Yapan ADDRESS .

ADDRESS .
ADDRESS -
| certify thay the above information ;s true and complete an.
ted areq in British Columbia_

d state that 1 have ne
Dated thusalﬁt ‘

WITNESS. . A. 7

_day of Oa.mamha:




TI0N FROM R.C.M.P.

DATE_ Sept. 1/4A3
Our File No._ 13408 :

Pull Neme - ;
H\u'nam in Block Letters)
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" Registration Wo._g761s _ Male - Female

eok)

Former Address ; Baort Alberni, B, C,

—

Dete Evacuated March 19, 1942 Baturalized - Canadian-Born = lationnl
(Ghook)

= A Ki
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darried - Single
heok) Name of W1f°_ﬂGﬂBAZAK1._Qk1~Ilnln»

Name of Husband

Name of Mother_  yu.i4 (dactd) Neme of Father_gentaro (dact n)
Names of Children under 16 _nmmmmaw
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Requested by . Registered with Custodian




M**-M-wumw e oo tag

m mwomﬁww- > jj«n-—- --




to remit the yen squivalen
required, te s




711 tock ‘mchange Bldg,,
475 Vowe. Ftreet,
Veneouve B.C

e B0,
Nov. 23/L46

L

Custodian of Nnemy FProperty,
Royal Bank Bullding,
Vancouver, B.C,

TREASURY DEPT.CLAM $ /# 3

Dear Sir:
B /3ea ¥ :

@: NISEIDA, Oenit #7636

- - M- e e e e e

- - s W -

FPlease note that the sbove has been ™
repatriated to Jepen, At the time of repatriation, the
following transactiocns toox place:

Cash turned - -

Draft Issucd - = - - =

It will be seen thet this Japanese ie
indebted to the Department on asccount of rcpatriastion in
the amount of 8§ 483,00 ' Therefore should you reecive
further funds on this sccount such funds saould be turncd
into this office, 1t will ¢ @pnlici first to pecoup.fthe—~—_
exponditure mede and, seccond, if thorc is any surplus sueh
surplus will be remitted to Jipén for the acecunt of the
Japanesc in question.

ure truly,

AT T TIYRY
o g AT

’
nerviging Treasury Cfficer.

FGC/EJ,




404 FEDERAL BLDG.
VANCOUVER, B.C.

July 13th, 1949
Custodian of Enemy Property,
Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sir: TREAS
URY DEPT. oL 3/7/2-’
nsmm Genji - Reg. # 07636

This will acknowledge the sum of } 11.9%
received from you on account of the above mentioned which
has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner.

There has been no No, 2 Receipt issued in
this instance.

Yours truly,

o F. G. COBURN,

Regional ..dministrator,
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Wr. Genji NISHIDA,
Registration No. 07636,
ﬂllm, B. Cs

Dear Birs

Fe wrote %o you on the {th of Hay, 1944 regarding
claims which have been lodged against you., Since that date twe
other claims have been lodged against you and we are giving
you below all the cluims lodged against you st this timer-

1. Mi TKEDA T Y *m-m
z,l t‘m u'mml TR T RN T | u.m
3: N Hilhl.‘udli CO- - . PGS 13.88
&e m:l SURERA sosscanssenesnd 110,00

You 4id not reply to our previous lsiter and we now
regiest you to give & reply to this letter by return plesse.

Yours truly,

£+ Bellister,
Cleime Depertaent,




Er. Kameichl XA,
Bogletration Yo, 11299

Teshae, 7. C.

Pecr Sirs

Genal STSNTIDA, Roed Cenp,
Hopa, “g'_ ,1‘:_‘4

itk refarence o your cleim of 8$300,00 lodged sgaiast
the shove namedy To have wri ten to hic on seweral oco-clons but ke

hes aol replied, 18 we have no funds belongicg Yo hiln, we regret we
ssanet do smythlcg Purtior to ssalst you,

eould you desirs fo write to him flreet, his sddrens Loge

Genji YIONINA,
Pegistration %o, 07626,
il Pils Conp, Nepe Ené, B, €,

Tours *raly,

e uﬂulli"?’
Cleins Depertrent,

tE;;‘hMIB




¥rs Katsuse KAYiGDONY
Rogicstr:tien Mo, M.
Tashne, D, O,

res

»
»

Qotober 2p4d,

¥ith refarence to your olals of £13.00 lodgud egeingt

te above pameds To have vritt n to him o sev
Eas not replied. AS wo huve ne funds belonging
ssnnot do emytilig furthor o sssist you,

Siould you demire to write to hin
Gnji NISNIDA,

Registraticn Ho. 07636,
i Pile Cump, Eope fng,

oral ovcesions but Le
te Ling, »a regret =

diradr, his aidress isge

» ¢
Y L]

Yours (ruly,

ie Hellimtor,
Claixs Tepsrtsent,




Octobar 2ud, 1944

-

Br. Eneajs TOKTTA,
Pagistretion ¥o, 114858,
ofe By, 0. B,
Besmeville, Ont,

Pear Eir:

R = 0d

Fith reference to your alaim of 2110.00 loged sgainst
the sbove nacad, Te have written io him on sever:l cccesicns dut he
bus not replied, 25 ve have no funds bulongisg to hi=, wa regret we
esanot do suything Purther te assist you,

Should you desire ‘e write to his direet, uis address fege

Regis'r tion Ho, 07636,
1l Bils Crap, Hope Epd, B, ©, '

Yours truly,

he HeAldstor,
Cl:iss Depurtoent,




August 21st, 1944

. M. Ftshfguent Co. Ltds,
. Shalalth P, 00;
Bridge Biver, bs C,

Dear Sirss
: ret Genjl HI SHIDA

¥e tiank you for your letter of the léth of
August, 1944 regarding the clsim against Mrs. I:Bhtnl.
On investigation we find that Mrs. Genji ﬁISﬂIDA Japan.
ilowever, we have lodged your claim agailnst her hus and have
-writtwn tc him in thls connection. We will advise you 4f he
replies to our letter.

| Hos address, should you desire to contact him, ist-

Fegistreation Ho. 07636,
11 ¥ile Camp,
Bope M. S, Ce

Yours tfuly,

31
3

g 0 I8 As Mcillister,
AMCA:ND Claims, Department,




Mgust 21st, 1944

¥
st

Mr. Cenji 51551IDA :
Registrution No. 5763@,
ll Milie Lmﬁp‘. .Wpe ;L‘M' e CO

Dear Birs

#e wrote Lo you on the Ath of May, 1944 regarding
eluims wiric: have been lodged against you. Since tiat date
two other claims have been lodiged against you and we are give
ing vou below & 1 the claims lodged aguinst ;ou at Suls timege

1. Lamaiehi I&ED&..........??}EC%D.OO
TE- ﬂhtlﬂid iﬁ’ﬂ&&ﬁﬁnx.u..... 42.00
3, M., Bisniguchi Co. Ltd... 13.58
Ae lﬁ‘&:i m-‘i{Iﬁ'An.,...-... 110.00

You di4 not reply to our previous lstiter and we now
vou to give & reply to t.is letter Uy return please.

Yours itruly,

e ucbliﬂter,
Claims Depurtment.




